Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:50

Ringnummer
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116-23-0346
116-23-0347
116-23-0343
049-23-0295
116-23-0344
049-23-0289
049-23-0203
049-23-0207
049-23-0201
049-23-0290
049-23-0300
049-23-0294
049-23-0297
049-23-0211
116-23-0341
049-23-0204
049-23-0293
049-23-0202
049-23-0206

13-05-2023 fra Redbyhavn

Antal duer: 22
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:35:47 1.171,49
X 09:37:37 1.151,53
X 09:40:25 1.122,33
X 09:52:01 1.119,10
X 09:42:59 1.096,83
X 09:55:34 1.087,46
X 10:00:03 1.049,97
X 10:00:06 1.049,57
X 10:00:13 1.048,63
X 10:01:32 1.038,13
X 10:02:21 1.031,73
X 10:02:53 1.027,59
X 10:07:14 995,01
X 10:11:04 967,97
X 10:00:29 949,73
X 10:30:28 850,95
X 12:03:56 537,74
X 12:59:55 440,60
X 13:55:25 373,68
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MARTIN B. JENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-05-2023

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
983
958
955
936
928
896
896
895
886
881
877
849
826
811
726
459
376
319



